82 Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before your order and/or use.
Type W L1 d L2 P D
Characteristics Performance
Type
Power Rating Max. Working Max. Overload Rating Operating Resistance Range
(W) Voltage(V) Voltage(V) Ambient Temp. Temp. Range E-24-G(±2%) E-24-J(±5%)
Type
DIMENSIONS(mm)

MOR 2W 2 350 600 10-470K 1-470K
MORS 3W 3 400 700 10-470K 1-470K
■CHARACTERISTICS ■HOW TO ORDER
■DERATING CURVE ■SURFACE TEMPERATURE RISE
*Consult factory for resistance values outside of above standard range & tolerance.
**Voltage rating is determined by E=  P • R,  E should not exceed Max. Working Voltage.
MOR 1W 47 Ω J TB
1 2 3 4 5
1. ABCO Code
2. Power Rating
3. Resistance
4. Tolerance(±2%, ±5%), ±5% is standard
5. Packing: TB is Tape & Ammo Box
MOR 1W R-J 12.7±0.5 5±0.8 16.5±1.0 16.0±1.0
MORS 2W R-J12.7±0.5 5±0.8 16.5±1.0 16.0±1.0
Unit: mm